Temporada: = Campeonato: = |Categoria: = |Tipo: =

- |Puntos -
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=8,

-3,59

-3,56

45,51

46,92

48,00

62,71

69,21

71,46

106,57
121,68
122,00
123,91
142,00
177,00
179,34
191,53
194,34
224,58
232,23
243,75
272,65
295,10
300,00
300,19
309,36
315,00
315,94
320,59
323,49
335,23
347,03
348,19
355,00
359,86
360,00
360,00
360,27
365,00
367,81
370,00
370,22
380,00
380,59
400,00
420,00

AD.A.C.V. Maxi Il Jumping
Desc. = |Guia: - | Perro: -
-160,00 | Carmen Valls Wii
-150,00 Jose Manuel Palma | Nela
-69,94 Sonia Ferrer Angus
-79,83 | Jose Vicente Lujan Luna
-170,00 | Antonio Torregrosa |As
-90,14  Fermin Gil Arianne
-107,08 Diego Gregorio Kira
-150,00 | Laura Argente Lola
-150,00 | Oscar Collado Iria
-160,00 Daniel Albert Jake
-150,00 |Carlos Catala Troya
-170,00 Victor Bernabeu Lua
-180,00 | José Vicente Escriche |Zoe
-180,00 paloma Del Valle Boira
-180,00 'Alejandro Agudo Jack
-180,00 Tina Bianka Gina
-160,00 | Ccarmen Valls Pimuki The Imp
-180,00 Rogelio Benitez Samba
-180,00 | David Redolar Tiza
-180,00 | Luis Alfredo Martinez |Golfa
-180,00 |Alberto Jurado Pol
-180,00 José Luis Climent Eden
-180,00 'Veronica Oliver Kira
-180,00 | Alejandro Queral Lola
-180,00 |Emilio Calvo Hechi
-180,00 Andres Martinez Sam
-180,00 |santi Adsuara Bak
-150,00 'Marian Campderros |Xula
-180,00 | Andres Mufioz Traca
-180,00 Jose Vicente Escriche |Odin
-180,00 Eli Verdejo Ayrton
-180,00 cristina Garcia Sabba
-180,00 Tina Bianka Dakota
-180,00 Alfonso Barrefia Kira
-180,00 | Eli Palatsi Ela
-180,00 | Daniel Sanz Sky
-180,00 | Jjuan Sancho Looney
-180,00 | Christian Amat Danton
-180,00 Diego Martinez Luna
-180,00 | patricia Monerris Jana
-180,00 ' Ppatricia Garcia Rock & Roll
-180,00 Gabriel Ruiz Zero
-180,00 | Antonio Cano Rubi
-180,00 Jose A. Garcia Koky
-180,00 Amaya Gémez Freud
-180,00 javier Ponce Hechi

Club:

La Huella

Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Godayla E.A. Godelleta

Agility Biar

Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Agility Biar

El Campet

Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Tucan
Almussafes E.A.
Agility Biar

La Huella

Gos Gosset

Tucan

Agility Biar
Mediterrania E.A.
Torrent E. Agility
El Campet

Ciutat de Valencia

Godayla E.A. Godelleta

A. Gos Mutxamel
Mediterrania E.A.
La Dama

Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Agility Biar

Godayla E.A. Godelleta

Agility Biar

La Huella
Mediterrania E.A.
Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Boomerang E.A.
Gos Gosset
Boomerang E.A.
L'Horta Nord
Boomerang E.A.
L'Horta Nord

Godayla E.A. Godelleta
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Prueba: =
FINAL

4+ =

TOTAL -

32,26
3,01
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60
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60
49,18
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60
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60
60
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50
60
60
60

Prueba 01 | Prueba 02 | Prueba 03 | Prueba 04 Prueba 05  Prueba 06 | Prueba 07 | Prueba 08  Prueba 10
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0,6
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10,82
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0,72
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0,12
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60

60

+ -
TOTAL -
50

-2
6,74
11,87
60

10
4,8
0,89
50

50
15
60
60

50
50
60
60
23,42
60
40,99
60
60
60
50
60
50
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60

4+ =
TOTAL ~
0

-2
=3
50
60
5
11,34
0,1
10,99
50
50
60
=1l
10
60
0

0
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
20
60
15,94
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
10,27
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60

¥l=
TOTAL -
-3

50
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